
Concessionaire Location(s) Contact Phone Email 

ALCLEAR, LLC CLEAR Latoya Freelove 850-737-1726 latoya.freelove@clearme.com

Beyu RDU Concessions, LLC Beyu Caffé Clarence Butler 919-308-2038 clarence@beyucaffe.com

Clear Channel Outdoors, Inc. Advertising Jim Miller 610-674-6209 jimmiller@clearchannel.com

CLS Management Service, Inc
ATMs

Foreign Currency Counter Cynthia Shifflett 703-966-8954 cynthia.shifflett@clsmanagement.net

Host International

ACC American Café 

La Tapenade Mediterranean Café

Starbucks

Whisky River 

Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen Frank Just 919-427-5710 frank.just@hmshost.com

Grove Bay Crawford, LLC

Black & White Coffee Roasters

Carolina Craft

Crawford's Genuine Jacob Paramo 805- 448-4553 Jparamo@grovebayconcessions.com

Hudson Group Retail, LLC

Hudson/Ink by Hudson

City Market News

Hudson 

Vineyard Vines 

5th & Sunset

Tech on the Go

Raleigh-Durham Duty Free Muhammad Siddiqui 919-455-8073 msiddiqui@hudsongroup.com

Marshall Retail Group, LLC

Root and Branch

Flight Stop

Triangle Market

Marshall Rousso & Ruby Blue

InMotion Rafif Jaber 919-518-3224 Rafif.Jaber@whsmith.com

MERA RD, LLC
La Farm Bakery & Cafe Taryl Lewis 757-621-1213 fhmrdu@merardu.com

MERA RD 2, LLC Lonerider Jessica Gonzalez 845-649-4577 jessica.gonzalez@meracorporation.com

MERA RD 3, LLC 
Ready to Fly Grab & Go

Petit Gourmet Patrick Miele 631-235-3966 patrickm@meracorporation.com

Paradies Shops, LLC

Trip Advisor

WRAL TV5

No Boundaries

Swarovski

Corsa Travel Vernal Hurst 801-230-4936 vernal.hurst@paradies-na.com

Ready Credit Corporation Cash to Card Machines Wendy Cain 612-466-7372 wendy@readycreditcorp.com

Smarte Carte, Inc Smarte Carte Felipe Hernandez 813-703-0852 hernandezf@smartecarte.com

SSP America, Inc.
BurgerFi

Jason’s Deli Josh Lowdermilk 919-302-1956 joshua.lowdermilk@foodtravelexperts.com

Uptown Airport Group, LLC
Char-Grill

Salsarita’s Fresh Cantina Soufiane Sayhi 919-437-3186 soufiane.sayhi@whitmanmay.com

USO of North Carolina, Inc. USO Center Katie Kassa 919-981-9707 kkassa@uso.org

Vessel NC Operations, LLC getREEF Virtual Food Hall Orlando Suarez 919-780-1912 franz@reeftechnology.com
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